Trade Price
inc GST
METALSONIC - SAW BLADE APPLICATION CHART
Part No
Blade size (mm)
Diameter x Bore x Teeth
Metal
(up to 0.6mm)
Metal
(over 0.6mm)
Thin
Aluminium
Thick
Aluminium Plastics
Fine cut
Wood
Wood
with nails
Coolroom
panel
K300 MSB1002220 100 x 22.23/16 x 20t √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
K300 MSB1152220 115 x 22.23 x 20t √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
K300 MSB1252220 125 x 22.23 x 20t √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
K300 MSB1362036 136 x 20 x 36t   0 √ 0 √ 0 0 √ √
K300 MSB1362050 136 x 20 x 50t √ x √ x √ √ √ 0
K300 MSB1602040 160 x 20 x 40t 0 √ 0 √ 0 0 √ √
K300 MSB1602050 160 x 20 x 50t √ x √ x √ √ √ 0
K300 MSB1802042 180 x 20 x 42t 0 √ 0 √ 0 0 √ 0
K300 MSB1802054 180 x 20 x 54t √ 0 √ 0 0 √ √ √
K300 MSB1802070 180 x 20 x 70t √ x √ x √ √ √ 0
K300 MSB2352556 235 x 25 x 56t 0 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
K300 MSB2503060 250 x 30 x 60t 0 √ √ √ √ 0 √ √
K300 MSB30525460 305 x 25.4 x 60t  0 √ 0 √ 0 0 √ √
K300 MSB30525472 305 x 25.4 x 72t √ 0 √ x √ √ √ 0
K300 MSB35525464 355 x 25.4 x 64t 0 √ 0 √ 0 0 √ √
K300 MSB35525484 355 x 25.4 x 84t √ 0 √ x √ √ √ 0
√    Excellent
0    Good
x    Unsuitable
Part No.